
LOT 6 TUSTENUGGEE RIDGE S/D.
ORB 769-743, 866-2550, 968-
1425, 975,198, CT 1065-16,

ZAMORA CLAUDIA T/ZAMORA JORGE BALMORE
11184 SW TUSTENTUGGEE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-106

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7617.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/04/2017 DF 5.14 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

36,672
2,800
55,000
94,472
41,815
52,657

HX HB 27,657
25,000
94,472

0

94,472

1297/2198 7/09/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDIA T ZAMORA & JO

CLAUDIA T ZAMORA & 

1065/2135 11/18/2005 WD U V 09 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE ROGERS

CLAUDIA T ZAMORA
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29943 M H 560 02/20/2012

2014HX Base Yr

11184 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,296 117.9000 70.74 91,679 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 36,672

1,296 1,296 36,672

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,800

2,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 328.00 683.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


